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REV DESCRIPTION DATE ECN NO. Tolerances unless otherwise specified
Length Tolerances
ZAN N FEEASE 2025/06/27 e T
5m<L<20m | -20mm, +150mm
L>20m +1%
Fiber 1 )/ =1 EEFHDD]{‘ 1
Fiber 2 Y —B Fiber 2
SIDE A \e 1‘
I
CONNECTION TABLE
Fiber No SIDE A SIDE B
Fiber 1 A B
Fiber 2 B A
Specifications
1. Polishing type:SIDE A:CS/UPC, SIDE B:CS/UPC.
2. Insertion loss: Grade B <<0.25dB 97%, IL mean<20.12dB@1310/1550nm.
3. Return Loss:=50dB(1310/1550nm).
4. Standards:
TEC 61300-3-35, endface inspection
IEC 61300-3—-4, IL measurement procedures
IEC 61300-3-6, RL measurement procedures.
5. The lenght L is customized.
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4 m PART NAME Pateh Cord CS/UPC-CS/UPC SM Duplex 2. Omm G652D LSZH L=xM
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5 TOLERANCES SCALE:
2 2. 0mm G652D Round Duplex LSZH Yellow Cable L DRW NUMBER 1.000
ANGLE 105 —
1| 2. 0mm CS/UPC SM Blue Uniboot Senko Connector(47mm TAB LENGTH) 2 LNEAR TOLERMICE IMATERIAL o MM
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